
QUESTIONS? 
CALL (703) 806-4430.

BELVOIR.ARMYMWR.COM

JANUARY 1 - JANUARY 31, 2021

CHALLENGE

 

Week Day Date Total Number of Steps

Friday 1-Jan

Saturday 2-Jan

Sunday 3-Jan

Monday 4-Jan

Tuesday 5-Jan

Wednesday 6-Jan

Thursday 7-Jan

Week 1 Total

Friday 8-Jan

Saturday 9-Jan

Sunday 10-Jan

Monday 11-Jan

Tuesday 12-Jan

Wednesday 13-Jan

Thursday 14-Jan

Week 2 Total

Friday 15-Jan

Saturday 16-Jan

Sunday 17-Jan

Monday 18-Jan

Tuesday 19-Jan

Wednesday 20-Jan

Thursday 21-Jan

Week 3 Total

Friday 22-Jan

Saturday 23-Jan

Sunday 24-Jan

Monday 25-Jan

Tuesday 26-Jan

Wednesday 27-Jan

Thursday 28-Jan

Week 4 Total

Participant Name:________________________________________


